
 

 
 

 

KS4 
Subjects 

 
Website 

 
Web Address 

English 
Language 

KS4 BBC Bitesize  www.bbc.co.uk/schools/gcsebitesize/english_literature/  
 

English 
Literature 

KS4 BBC Bitesize http://www.bbc.co.uk/schools/gcsebitesize/english_literature/ 
 

Maths Mymaths   www.mymaths.co.uk/  
All students have their own individual log in. 

Mr Barton’s Maths http://www.mrbartonmaths.com/  

Just Maths http://justmaths.co.uk/ 

KS4 BBC Bitesize   http://www.bbc.co.uk/education/subjects/z38pycw  

Science KS4 BBC Bitesize http://www.bbc.co.uk/education/subjects/zrkw2hv  

Dr Brown’s Chemistry 
Clinic 

http://www.docbrown.info/  

Khan Academy  https://www.khanacademy.org/  

Languages Linguascope www.linguascope.com  
See your teacher for the login details 

Voki (Speaking) www.voki.com  

Memerise  https://www.memrise.com/  

Duolingo  https://www.duolingo.com/  

History BBC Bitesize History http://www.bbc.co.uk/education/subjects/zj26n39  

History Extra http://www.historyextra.com/  

School History https://schoolhistory.co.uk/  

Geography BBC Bitesize Geog http://www.bbc.co.uk/education/subjects/zkw76sg  

S-Cool http://www.s-cool.co.uk/gcse/geography 

Revision World http://revisionworld.com/gcse-revision/geography 

RE BBC Bitesize RE  http://www.bbc.co.uk/education/subjects/zb48q6f  

Mr Web Cam https://www.youtube.com/user/mrwebbcam 

RS Revision http://www.rsrevision.com/GCSE/ 

ICT 
 

Teach ICT http://www.teach-ict.com/  

Quizlet  https://quizlet.com/  

Yacapaca https://yacapaca.com/  

All students have their own individual log in. 

Business Cram.com  http://cram.com/flashcards/gcse-business-studies-3104116  

Business Studies 
Online 

http://www.businessed.co.uk/  

Doing Business with       
Mr Thompson 

http://www.doingbusinesswithmrt.com/2012/05/gcse-
business-studies-past-papers-mark.html  

Technology Technology Student www.technologystudent.com 

BBC Bitesize 
Technology 

http://www.bbc.co.uk/schools/gcsebitesize/design/  

 BBC Bitesize          
Food Technology 

http://www.bbc.co.uk/schools/gcsebitesize/design/foodtech/  
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 BBC Bitesize 
Hospitality 

http://www.bbc.co.uk/education/subjects/zhtsr82  

Art BBC Bitesize Art & 
Design 

http://www.bbc.co.uk/education/subjects/z6hs34j 

BBC Schools Art http://www.bbc.co.uk/schools/websites/11_16/site/art.shtml 

National Gallery http://www.nationalgallery.org.uk/artists/ 

Expressive 
Art 

Dance http://www.rambert.org.uk/ 
http://www.learntodance.com/online-ballet-dance-lessons/ 
http://www.motionhouse.co.uk/ 
http://www.alvinailey.org/ 

Expressive Art BBC 
Bitesize / Art Gallery 

http://www.bbc.co.uk/education/subjects/z6hs34j 
http://www.nationalgallery.org.uk/artists/ 

PE/Sports 
Studies 

Teach PE www.teachpe.com  
 

Brian Mac  
Sports Coach 

www.brianmac.co.uk  
 

BBC Bitesize PE www.GCSEbitesize/pe  
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